
_ _ __ _.

- s a.v., a .m . .V s.vm. ,,,,. .. .. .

AMENDMENT C F SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT .j |Jj

7, AMd N( MLN Q /MODef ICAIIDH NO. J. L( f LCitVL DAT C 4. REQUt$1IlON/PUftCHA$L $40Q. f40, 6. PROJECT NO. IIIappiseeber)

CfJ % RFPA-RES-90-069: dtd 6/12/90t1y g }' ~'"
-

^"""'''''"'""*##**'"""''"" I-,ge i CODE i CoOE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Coninission
- -v-Division of Contracts & Property Management . . .

Washington, D.C. 20555

. N Auf ANo AnoH o ss or CO~ , H AC i O Hw..; ,,,,,,, ,. n e,. 4,.., .ne zir c.s,, g .A. AMcNoMcNT Or souC T At.ON NO.
,

,

~
'

Battelle Memorial Institoe 90. DAT Lu (SEE / TEM J JJ
505 King Avenue
Columbus -OH 43201- JOA. MODif ICAT 80N OF CONT H AC f/OHOLH

NO.

X NRC-04-90-069- -

|
Son.DA1LUf5LEITEM iJS |

3/23/90 JcoOc |r ACIL11 Y COOL
l1. T HIS 11EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

|

I

Tbe above numtreed sol.citanon is ame.ved as set forth in Itern 14. The hour ancf date specified for receipt of of fers is entended. is not e 4

senet

Of fe<s rnust 4:n nonis h recrim of ibis savunient t><ior to it e hour ents date srecified in the sol.citas;on or es en ended, by one of the following methods-

f a) Dy commet ng Hems f3 amt ik arxt retum copies of the amenoment; (b) By acknowicdoing receipt of tMS amendment on each cooy of the of fer
sutNeiitted. or ic) By mwate lett#' or WrprnwNcti inclucles a reference to the sohcitation and amendment numters F Alt.URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG~
M(e4i TG DE AtCllVf O AT THE PLACE OIslGNATIO FOR THE HEC 0tPT OF OFFEnS PHIOH TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFICO MAY RESULT
AN hEff CTION Of VOUR Of Ff R H h i. we of this anwndment you desire tc, change en of fer already submitted.such change rnay be rvside by telegrarn or
let(dr. PtDvedat faitch les.gr;prn p< leg ger rn.g c, *g*grincf to ifW soliCetation and this amendment, and is received orior 10 the oftning hour and date itwcifu.d

j ?. AC COUNi aN[7U[bYPf40 Hi A IIDF. DA T A (fl rraguseed)4

APPN No.: 31 X0200.600 B&R No.: 0601921010 FIN No.: B57020 OBLIGATE: $100,000.00 i

13 THIS Q APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTnACTS/ ORDERS.
ti M&r tES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIDED IN ITEM 14.

A 1 His C H ANGl' OH oLH 1% l$$ut O 0045U AN T T O: ($p...f y .wfhorify j T HE CH ANGliS SE I F OH T H IN ll LM 14 AH L M ADL IN T HE CON.
g T n A C T 011D0 H NO. IN IT E. u 3 0 A.

1*

!-.

ADOVC f4UMOCit( o CON T R AC T/OHOEH 15 MOOlf tCD TO HCFLCCT THE ADMIN 15T H A T ave CH ANGES (surn as .hantes in perint o//s.t.
|

il T Hl:
XX ""#'""'''"*"''''^"''''''""'"'"'''"8'"""6"^"'' '"E^"'" ""* # '~ ^ " ' 2 ' 3 (''- -

[ Yes[Mjdi t tht( N i AL AGl'tf f. M(.h i th L N T L H0 0 IN10 PUH'3UAN T T O AUT HOHI T Y OF t ,I
l

o. 01 HL n t went, t pe at n,os,nra:wn .nc au towe H s

- t MrOnTANT Contractor b is not, 6 required to sign this document and return' . copies to the issuing of fice. 'j
,._,..-_,,-~,,_.-.d,-..nn....n....n.................n...n.......m.....-...,...,

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding of $100,000.00. Accordingly,
the contract is modified as follows:

'
-

B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST' PLUS FIXED FEE, paragraph c., is deleted in its entirety- |
and replaced with:

"c. The amount presently obligated '>y the Government with respect to this contract is
$962,000.00."

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount of $3,857,589.00,
:. remain unchanged. -

20A as neestofore changed retnains uncnanged and in futt force
.C Et#Dt al p*OveOTO 8'f'e'n

J'* ter**$ And (O%. .On, of tree GoCument #eferented 4ft item 9A of
no eneci.

l$ A. N A%1L AND it ( LL Of $1GN E H flyv or pensiff 16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONT A AC TING Of f tCCH (Type or prs <tti .,

i

Sharon Bell, Contracting Officer
isu con H AC v oHfoi r o nos i>C. OAit s.oNto iso. vNei to si A i O. AMc hic A u,C. o A r c sic e m

. , + . . .. , - . . , .
. _ . . , .,. . . k. 24, c.. 7..L., r=.n, ,,i1.-,,- -_. 9/goc."

. . , . .-. . . . . . .

ST ANDAf t0 F OHM 30 (HEv. 's e J'~NsN t'..ric 0: l's?aoic 3o 10',
Pn ew e Ded try GLA

PHCVlOUS Loli tora U?4US AU LL 9010010166 900925 r AH tas Cr89 52.243
PDR CONTR
NRC-04-90-069 PDC


